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Fix Desk
Membership

Contract Duration: Minimum one month
Reservation Credits: Credits are for meeting room usage
Guest Allowance (Hour/Month): The amount of time you are able to host your guests . (Guests in your meeting room bookings are also included)

36

Additional Services

1-5
Months

6 
Months

12
Months

6 Months
Full Payment

12 Months
Full Payment

Fix Desk

Monthly Fee Per Person
Reservation
Credits

Coworking
(Day/Month)

1.500 1.400 1.300 1.200 1.100

0-50 Calls

150

51-100 Calls

275

101-150 Calls

375

151-200 Calls

450

201-300 Calls

600

301-400 Calls

700

400 + Calls
700 + 2 TL

per call

Incoming Call Service

Received Call/Month

Monthly Fee

Call Transfer/Time

Voice Mail Box Set-up Fee

Interactive Voice Response System

Set-up Fee

Size (w-d-h) / cm

Monthly Fee

Page / Color

Price / Page

Meeting Room Capacity

Hourly Credit

Hourly Fee

Half-Day Fee (4 Hour)

Daily Fee (8 Hour)

Price (0-12 hour) 40

Lockers

Guest Allowance / Day

Meeting Rooms

Credit System for Meeting Rooms

Printer

20 TL Cents  / Minute

75 / Once

Standard Announces

Small

(40x40x40)

40 

A4 B/W

40 TL Cent

Credit

Price

A4 Colored

90 TL Cent

A3 B/W

75 TL Cent

A3 Colored

1,75 TL

Medium

(37,5x60x40)

60 

Large

(37x40x74)

80 

Custom Announces

7-8 People

2

60

210

360

10-12 People

3

90

315

540

14 People

4

120

420

720

5 Cred

135

50 Cred

1.200

100 Cred

2.100

250 Cred

3.750



24/7 Security & Acces to Facility

Welcoming your visitors

Operating expenses
(electricity, water, dues, daily cleaning,
heating-cooling, maintenance-repair)

Self Service 

High speed Internet

Uninterrupted electricity with generator 
and UPS infrastructure

Cozy & productive workspace 
design powered by Nurus Furnitire

Special events for members

Perriodic happy hours

Sessions for personal growth

Networking and opportunities 
for collaboration

meeting rooms and telephone 
answering servive from priveleged price 

Amenities

“The Habitat of Growth”


