## C2Zone "The Habitat of Growth"

Fix Desk

	1-5 Months	6 Months	6 Months Full Payment	12 Months	12 Months Full Payment		
Fix Desk Membership		Reservation Credits	Coworking (Day/Month)				
Fix Desk	1.500	1.400	1.300	1.200	1.100	5	36

Contract Duration: Minimum one month

Reservation Credits: Credits are for meeting room usage
Guest Allowance (Hour/Month): The amount of time you are able to host your guests. (Guests in your meeting room bookings are also included)

## **Additional Services**

## **Incoming Call Service**

Received Call/Month 0	-50 Calls	51-100 Calls	101-150 Calls	151-200 Calls	201-300 Calls	301-400 Call				
Monthly Fee	150	275	375	450	600	700	700 + 2 TL per call			
Call Transfer/Time				20 TL Cents / Minute						
Voice Mail Box Set-up Fee				75 / Once						
Interactive Voice Response System				Standard Announces Custo			nnounces			
Set-up Fee				50 / One	off	150 / 0	One off			
Lockers				Small	Mediu	ım L	arge			
Size (w-d-h) / cm				(40x40x40)	(37,5x60	x40) (37)	(40x74)			
Monthly Fee				40	60		80			
Guest Allowance / Day				Price (0-12	! hour) 40					
Printer		Page / Color		A4 B/W	A4 Colored	A3 B/W	A3 Colored			
		Price / Page		40 TL Cent	90 TL Cent	75 TL Cent	1,75 TL			
		Meeting Room Capacity		7-8 Peo	7-8 People 10-12 F		4 People			
Meeting Rooms		Hourly Credit		2		3	4			
		Hourly Fee		60		90	120			
		Half-Day Fee	(4 Hour)	210	:	315	420			
		Daily Fee (8 Hour)		360		540	720			
Credit System for Meeting R	na Dooms	Credit		5 Cred	50 Cred	100 Cred	250 Cred			
	iy Kuuiiis	Price		135	1.200	2.100	3.750			





24/7 Security & Acces to Facility



Welcoming your visitors



Operating expenses (electricity, water, dues, daily cleaning, heating-cooling, maintenance-repair)



Self Service Tea / coffee & tasty treats



High speed Internet



Uninterrupted electricity with generator and UPS infrastructure



Cozy & productive workspace design powered by Nurus Furnitire



Special events for members



Perriodic happy hours



Sessions for personal growth



Networking and opportunities for collaboration



Option to benefit: printer, event zone, meeting rooms and telephone answering servive from priveleged price



